LED RAIL LIGHTING
RLO-U SERIES - 37.5VDC
US Patent #7,307,391  8,115,411  8,791,650
9,179,513
Canada Patent #2,651,224  2,555,065  2,831,641
International Patents Pending
For complete and up to date patent information see
our website

Consumption
(Watts)
ORDERING INFORMATION
1-800-457-0416 www.ledsmart.com     sales@ledsmart.com
LED Smart Inc. works continually to improve our products, we reserve the right to change or modify the designs or specifications of this product at any time without prior notice.
All rights reserved.  This product is under a patent and patent pending protection.
20J30
XX X
S= Single Intensity
X- -
37.5 VDC
28 VDC
50 = Cool White
         (5000K)
41 = Mid-Neutral White
         (4100K)
35 = Neutral White
         (3500K)
16 = 16.5”
18 = 17.6
22 = 22.5”
XX XX 0-GG URLR --- - - -
SERIES PIN TYPE LENGTH VOLTAGE TYPE WATTAGE COLOR
M = Milk White
M -
LENS TYPE INTENSITY
SEE CHART
ABOVE
STYLE
G = G13